Long Man Parish Council
Asset Register — Insurance Values

Year to 31 March 2024

Bus Shelters
Wilmington Cross Roads — A27 North new shelter reinstated
Wilmington Cross Roads — A27 South

Seats

Wilmington — Old Pond site

Wilmington — Adesfield - removed due to hazardous state
Wilmington Cross Roads — A27 North

Wilmington Cross Roads — A27 South

Milton Street — Silver Jubilee

Milton Street — Golden Jubilee

Notice Boards

Folkington — Church Porch

Milton Street

Wilmington — Corner of Ades Field

Telephone Box
Milton Street

TOTAL

Assets regularly checked by Clerk during the year.
Jeanne Peterson

m ™

mMHMHMHMHMH

3,342.00
3,342.00

322.00

323.00
323.00
322.00
322.00

2,225.00
2,225.00
2,225.00

1,000.00

6,684.00

1,610.00

6,675.00

1,000.00

15,969.00



