Long Man Parish Council

Asset Register – Insurance Values

Year to 31 March 2024

Bus Shelters				
Wilmington Cross Roads – A27 North new shelter reinstated	£	3,342.00		
Wilmington Cross Roads – A27 South	£	3,342.00		
			£	6,684.00
				-,
Seats				
Wilmington – Old Pond site	£	322.00		
Wilmington – Adesfield - removed due to hazardous state	£	-		
Wilmington Cross Roads – A27 North	£	323.00		
Wilmington Cross Roads – A27 South	£	323.00		
Milton Street – Silver Jubilee	£	322.00		
Milton Street – Golden Jubilee	£	322.00		
			£	1,610.00
				,
Notice Boards				
Folkington – Church Porch	£	2,225.00		
Milton Street	£	2,225.00		
Wilmington – Corner of Ades Field		2,225.00		
ŭ		,	£	6,675.00
				,
Telephone Box				
Milton Street	£	1,000.00	£	1,000.00
		,		,
TOTAL			£	15,969.00
. •			~	. 5,555.56

Assets regularly checked by Clerk during the year. Jeanne Peterson